CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE MASCHILE - SERIE D/2  GIRONE A
	1^ Giornata


	13/11/2022
	10.00
	4 - 3
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI

	13/11/2022
	10.00
	3 - 4
	HIMERA G. RANDAZZO
	ASD RADIOSA

	13/11/2022   10.00     3 – 4     SPORTENJOY OVER                                              SPORTENJOY UNDER


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	4
	3
	13
	9
	202
	186
	0

	
	 ASD RADIOSA
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	4
	3
	15
	11
	233
	243
	0

	 
	 POL.VILLAFRATI
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	4
	3
	12
	10
	222
	197
	0

	 
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3
	4
	10
	12
	197
	222
	0

	 
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3
	4
	11
	15
	243
	233
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3
	4
	9
	13
	186
	202
	0
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	2^ Giornata


	13/11/2022
	12.00
	3 - 4
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	SPORTENJOY UNDER

	13/11/2022
	12.00
	6 - 1
	ASD RADIOSA
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              

	13/11/2022   12.00     3 – 4     HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                       POL.  VILLAFRATI


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	8
	6
	27
	20
	423
	396
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	8
	6
	25
	23
	455
	422
	0

	 
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	10
	4
	34
	18
	510
	452
	0

	
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	6
	8
	24
	28
	468
	466
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	6
	8
	  21
	26
	407
	443
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	4
	10
	16
	32
	395
	479
	0
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	3^ Giornata


	18/12/2022
	10.00
	  3 - 4
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 
	ASD RADIOSA 

	18/12/2022
	10.00
	5 - 2
	SPORTENJOY UNDER 
	HIMERA G. RANDAZZO

	18/12/2022   10.00      4 -  3    SPORTENJOY OVER                                             FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	6
	3
	3
	0
	0
	13
	8
	43
	27
	656
	585
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	6
	3
	3
	0
	0
	14
	7
	49
	29
	757
	690
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	4
	3
	2
	0
	1
	11
	10
	36
	38
	693
	669
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	3
	1
	0
	2
	8
	13
	29
	48
	629
	696
	0

	
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	0
	3
	0
	0
	3
	8
	13
	31
	44
	657
	699
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	0
	3
	0
	0
	3
	9
	12
	  33
	39
	624
	677
	0
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	4^ Giornata


	18/12/2022
	12.00
	4 - 3
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              

	18/12/2022
	12.00
	1 - 6
	ASD RADIOSA 
	SPORTENJOY UNDER

	18/12/2022   12.00      5 - 2    HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                       FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	8
	4
	4
	0
	0
	19
	9
	62
	34
	924
	802
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	6
	4
	3
	0
	1
	15
	13
	56
	48
	974
	958
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	6
	4
	3
	0
	1
	15
	13
	50
	48
	933
	870
	0

	 
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	2
	4
	1
	0
	3
	13
	15
	46
	54
	905
	909
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	4
	1
	0
	3
	11
	17
	39
	58
	822
	934
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	0
	4
	0
	0
	4
	11
	17
	  43
	54
	832
	917
	0
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	5^ Giornata


	22/01/2023
	10.00
	0 - 7
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              
	HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                        

	22/01/2023
	10.00
	6 - 1
	SPORTENJOY UNDER
	POL.  VILLAFRATI

	22/01/2023   10.00   1  -  6    FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                           ASD RADIOSA


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	10
	5
	5
	0
	0
	25
	10
	81
	42
	1199
	999
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	8
	5
	4
	0
	1
	21
	14
	76
	51
	1219
	1125
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	6
	5
	3
	0
	2
	16
	19
	58
	67
	1130
	1145
	0

	 
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	4
	5
	2
	0
	3
	20
	15
	67
	55
	1144
	1050
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	5
	1
	0
	4
	11
	23
	40
	79
	963
	1173
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	12
	23
	  46
	74
	999
	1162
	0
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	6^ Giornata


	22/01/2023
	12.00
	2 - 5
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                           
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 

	22/01/2023
	12.00
	7 - 0
	SPORTENJOY UNDER
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              

	22/01/2023   12.00      0 - 7      ASD RADIOSA                                                       HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                        


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	12
	6
	6
	0
	0
	32
	10
	102
	42
	1436
	1149
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	8
	6
	4
	0
	2
	21
	21
	86
	72
	1489
	1444
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	8
	6
	4
	0
	2
	21
	21
	75
	74
	1372
	1325
	0

	 
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	6
	6
	3
	0
	3
	27
	15
	88
	65
	1463
	1320
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	6
	1
	0
	5
	11
	31
	40
	100
	1113
	1410
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	0
	6
	0
	0
	6
	14
	28
	  53
	91
	1179
	1404
	0
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	7^ Giornata


	19/02/2023
	10.00
	0 - 7
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              
	ASD RADIOSA                                                       

	19/02/2023
	10.00
	5 - 2
	SPORTENJOY UNDER
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                           

	19/02/2023   10.00      3 - 4      POL.  VILLAFRATI                                                 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                        


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	14
	7
	7
	0
	0
	37
	12
	119
	49
	1685
	1330
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	10
	7
	5
	0
	2
	28
	21
	107
	75
	1740
	1596
	0

	
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	8
	7
	4
	0
	3
	31
	18
	101
	77
	1689
	1545
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	8
	7
	4
	0
	3
	24
	25
	87
	87
	1597
	1551
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	7
	1
	0
	6
	11
	38
	43
	121
	1265
	1661
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	0
	7
	0
	0
	7
	16
	33
	  60
	108
	1360
	1653
	0

	[image: image13.png]


Promossa     [image: image14.png]


PlayOff      


	8^ Giornata


	19/02/2023
	12.00
	0 - 7
	HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                        
	SPORTENJOY UNDER

	19/02/2023
	12.00
	4 - 3
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                           
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              

	19/02/2023   12.00     6 - 1      ASD RADIOSA                                                       POL.  VILLAFRATI 


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	16
	8
	8
	0
	0
	44
	12
	140
	55
	1958
	1533
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	12
	8
	6
	0
	2
	34
	22
	125
	80
	1983
	1772
	0

	
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	8
	8
	4
	0
	4
	31
	25
	107
	98
	1892
	1818
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	8
	8
	4
	0
	4
	25
	31
	92
	105
	1773
	1794
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	2
	8
	1
	0
	7
	20
	36
	  74
	119
	1588
	1880
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	8
	1
	0
	7
	14
	42
	54
	135
	1492
	1889
	0
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	9^ Giornata


	12/03/2023
	10.00
	1 - 6
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 

	12/03/2023
	10.00
	1 - 6
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                           
	HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                        

	12/03/2023   10.00      3 - 4     SPORTENJOY UNDER                                          ASD RADIOSA                                                       


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	16
	9
	8
	0
	1
	47
	16
	151
	69
	2183
	1769
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	14
	9
	7
	0
	2
	38
	25
	139
	83
	2219
	1997
	0

	
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	10
	9
	5
	0
	4
	37
	26
	127
	108
	2193
	2063
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	10
	9
	5
	0
	4
	31
	32
	112
	110
	2052
	2000
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	2
	9
	1
	0
	8
	21
	42
	  84
	139
	1833
	2181
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	9
	1
	0
	8
	15
	48
	59
	155
	1698
	2168
	0
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	10^ Giornata


	12/03/2023
	12.00
	6 - 1
	HIMERA G. RANDAZZO                                        
	SPORTENJOY OVER                                              

	12/03/2023
	12.00
	4 - 3
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 
	SPORTENJOY UNDER                                          

	12/03/2023   12.00      5 - 2      ASD RADIOSA                                                       FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                           


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 SPORTENJOY UNDER PALERMO
	16
	10
	8
	0
	2
	50
	20
	161
	83
	2374
	1981
	0

	
	 AD RADIOSA PALERMO
	16
	10
	8
	0
	2
	43
	27
	158
	97
	2471
	2192
	0

	
	 HIMERA G. RANDAZZO TERMINI IMERESE
	12
	10
	6
	0
	4
	43
	27
	146
	112
	2442
	2214
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	12
	10
	6
	0
	4
	35
	35
	126
	120
	2264
	2191
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	2
	10
	1
	0
	9
	23
	47
	  90
	158
	2028
	2433
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY OVER PALERMO
	2
	10
	1
	0
	9
	16
	54
	63
	174
	1849
	2417
	0
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